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2845 TITAN PRO ROUND FRONT
2841 TITAN PRO ELONGATED
2843 TITAN PRO RIGHT HEIGHT™ ROUND FRONT
2839 TITAN PRO RIGHT HEIGHT™ ELONGATED

2846 TITAN PRO TRIANGLE ROUND FRONT 
2842 TITAN PRO TRIANGLE ELONGATED 
2844 TITAN PRO TRIANGLE RIGHT HEIGHT™ ROUND FRONT
2840 TITAN PRO TRIANGLE RIGHT HEIGHT™ ELONGATED

MODEL NUMBER

TITAN™ PRO
TITAN™ PRO Triangle
2 Piece Toilets

I-99 Rev. B

FLUIDMASTER
400A VALVE

TRIP LEVER

TRIP LEVER

BOLT CAP KIT
BOLT CAP KIT

TRIANGLE TANK COVER

TANK
TRIANGLE TANK

FLUSH VALVE ASSEMBLY 
(INCLUDES FLAPPER)

FLAPPER 
ASSEMBLY

ONLY
TANK COVER

FOR COMPONENT PART ORDERING SEE CURRENT PRODUCT SELECTOR AND PRICING GUIDE.

DESCRIPTION

ORIGINAL EQUIPMENT REPAIR PARTS

COMPONENT PKG. QTY

PART NUMBER

Tank To Bowl Kit
Flapper Assembly
Flush Valve Assembly - (includes flapper assembly)
Fluidmaster 400A Valve
Trip Lever, Left Hand
Trip Lever, Left Hand, Chrome
Bolt Cap Kit

495601000
495607700
495540000
495024408
4952777XX
495277800
481310-100.XXX

Round Front Bowl w/ (2) Bolt Caps
Elongated Bowl w/ (2) Bolt Caps
Right Height Round Front Bowl w/ (2) Bolt Caps
Right Height Elongated Bowl w/ (2) Bolt Caps
Tank Complete
Triangle Tank Complete
Tank Cover only
Triangle Tank Cover only

3895.016.XXX
3893.016.XXX
3894.016.XXX
3892.016.XXX
4337.016.XXX
4338.016.XXX
735142-400.XXX
735143-400.XXX

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Replace XXX with Fixture Color Code, YYY with Trim Finish


